6.6
(.260)
Max.
ø14.7
(.579)
Max.
30.4
(1.197)

Set temperature -
select in increments of
Numbering System (for requesting samples only)
 1NT 08 L 3H AM
Agency File Numbers
The 1NT Series has approvals through nine listing agencies.  If you require information on an
agency not listed, please contact Thermtrol for the latest information.
Standard Tolerances: Manual Reset
Set Temperature Open Tolerance
1NT08
1NT15L
1NT11
1NT12L
1NT15L
10A Max. on all terminals 0.5mm (0.020”) thick.
Contact Type
01
11
08
12
15
19
  *MR = Manual Reset
**Gold contacts are applicable for
  circuits from 50mAMP to 1AMP
1/4” 3/16”
Orientation                 Codes
Vertical 4V 3V
Horizontal 4H 3H
Standard Temperature Differential and Tolerances: Automatic Reset
 Set Temperature Differential Open Tolerance Close Tolerance
Electrical Ratings and Selected Agency Approvals
 Model Cycles Max.
 Type (X 1000) Agency
  120 Vac / 15 Amps
   277 Vac / 7.2 Amps
1NT01 30 250 Vac / 16 Amps
  100 250 Vac / 10 Amps 175 VDE
  30 380 Vac / 4 Amps
  50 12/24 Vdc /  25 Amps – –
6
 250 Vac / 16 Amps
175 VDE
   380 Vac / 4 Amps
100
F contacts not applicable for Manual Reset devices.
125 Vac 30Vdc /
50mAmps - 1Amp
Thermtrol Corporation